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Insider Type

Listed
Companies
Listed
Companies
Listed
Companies
PCMA
Listed
Companies

Listed
Companies

Name

Bassim Subhi Farah (Khoury nPHARMACARE

Nasr)
Siraj Fund Management Company

Aswagq for investment portfolios

Dsoe s G llae daal L

Fadel Mostafa Fadel Hamad

Symbol

PADICO
BPC

APIC
AIB

ABRAJ

Transaction
Type
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy

Buy

Volume

24,184

50,000

23,065

1,562
1,503

13

Relation
Chairman of the Board and Chief Executive Officer - DAR AL-SHIFA
PHARMACEUTICALS
Related party - PALESTINE DEVELOPMENT & INVESTMENT
Board Member - BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS

Employee - PCMA
Branch Manager - ARAB ISLAMIC BANK

Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - AL-WATANIAH TOWERS



