Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
20/02/2022	Listed Companies	Bassim Subhi Farah (Khoury Nasr)	PHARMACARE	Buy	24,184	Chairman of the Board and Chief Executive Officer - DAR AL-SHIFA PHARMACEUTICALS
20/02/2022	Listed Companies	Siraj Fund Management Company	PADICO	Buy	50,000	Related party - PALESTINE DEVELOPMENT & INVESTMENT
20/02/2022	Listed Companies	Aswaq for investment portfolios	BPC	Buy	23,065	Board Member - BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS
20/02/2022	PCMA	بشار احمد عبدالرحمن ابوز عرور	APIC	Buy	1,562	Employee - PCMA
20/02/2022	Listed Companies	نائل فايز حسن سليم	AIB	Buy	1,503	Branch Manager - ARAB ISLAMIC BANK
20/02/2022	Listed Companies	Fadel Mostafa Fadel Hamad	ABRAJ	Buy	13	Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - AL-WATANIAH TOWERS